4A State Championship Results

DUET ACTING
1st place - Emma Cox & Ashley Schwach from Paola HS.

2nd place - Carter Topliff & Emily Pachta from Wamego HS.

3rd place - Jackson Welsh & Maren Meneley from Abilene HS.

4th place - Kailey Johnson & Joseph Smith from Paola HS.

5th place - Madison Mitchell & Shelton Lauderbaugh from Mulvane HS.
6th place - Riley Upshaw & Cooper Eidson from Paola HS.

DUO INTERPRETATION
1st place - Lauren Shaffer & Blaine Hupe from Wamego HS.

2nd place - Ben Barker & David Staats from El Dorado HS.

3rd place - T.J. Bayliff & Alyjah Travis from Mulvane HS.

4th place - Hunter Adamson & Zoe Self from Fort Scott HS.

5th place - Lexie Vega & River Hess from Iola HS.

6th place - Cade Dennis & James Nioce from Topeka-Hayden HS.

EXTEMPORANEQUS SPEECH
1st place, Rebekah Sweyko from Fort Scott HS.

2nd place, Zoe Self from Fort Scott HS.

3rd place, Taran Kerst from Kansas City-Piper HS.

4th place, Andrew Flory from Kansas City-Piper HS.

5th place, David Koster from Wichita-Trinity Academy.

6th place, Josephine Axtell from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.

HUMOROUS SOLO ACTING
1st place, Claire Cox from Paola HS.

2nd place, Johanna Quigley from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.
3rd place, Andrew Novak from Kansas City-Piper HS.
4th place, Shelton Lauderbaugh from Mulvane HS.

5th place, Jacob Farmer from Paola HS.
6th place, Jameson Parks from Atchison HS.

IMPROVISED DUET ACTING
1st place - Cooper Eidson & Dylan Waterman from Paola HS.

2nd place - Lexie Vega & River Hess from Iola HS.

3rd place - Alexandra Viera & Miles Lockridge from Kansas City-Piper HS.
4th place - Elizabeth Collins & Ivy Tompkins from Abilene HS.

5th place - David Staats & Josh Staats from El Dorado HS.

6th place - Blaine Hupe & Lauren Shaffer from Wamego HS.

IMPROMPTU SPEECH
1st place, Rebekah Sweyko from Fort Scott HS.

2nd place, Caroline Webber from Ottawa HS.
3rd place, Marcel Pryor from Topeka-Hayden HS.

4th place, Braden Parks from Paola HS.
5th place, Dalton Womeldorff from Fort Scott HS.
6th place, Mark Adams from Fort Scott HS.

INFORMATIVE SPEECH
1st place, Marcel Pryor from Topeka-Hayden HS.

2nd place, Taran Kerst from Kansas City-Piper HS.
3rd place, Leenah Al-Turki from El Dorado HS.
4th place, Ella Mozier from Baldwin HS.



5th place, Madeline Rutledge from Independence HS.
6th place, Jairub Constable from Baldwin HS.

ORIGINAL ORATION
1st place, Amaya Starks from Kansas City-Piper HS.

2nd place, Elizabeth Ngatia from Fort Scott HS.
3rd place, Alexa Scheer from Topeka-Hayden HS.

4th place, Katie Taylor from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.
5th place, Claire Wohler from Wamego HS.
6th place, Gabe Hyer from Wellington HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF POETRY
1st place, Elizabeth Ngatia from Fort Scott HS.

2nd place, Amaya Starks from Kansas City-Piper HS.

3rd place, Tony Carpenter from Nickerson HS.
4th place, Jacob Andersen from Iola HS.

5th place, Emilie Crowley from Tonganoxie HS.
6th place, Casey Snyder from Tonganoxie HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF PROSE
1st place, Jackson Welsh from Abilene HS.

2nd place, Brooklyn Lyons from Fort Scott HS.

3rd place, Katie Taylor from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.

4th place, Jenna Speer from Coffeyville-Field Kindley HS.

5th place, David Lauterwasser from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.
6th place, Christopher Baumli from Kansas City-Piper HS.

SERIOUS SOLO ACTING
1st place, Madison Mitchell from Mulvane HS.

2nd place, Ashley Schwach from Paola HS.

3rd place, Ann Stegman from Topeka-Hayden HS.

4th place, Maiya Evans from Baldwin HS.

5th place, Miles Lockridge from Kansas City-Piper HS.
6th place, David Williams from El Dorado HS.

LINCOLN-DOUGLAS
1st place, Mark Adams from Fort Scott HS.

2nd place, Scout Molder from Kansas City-Piper HS.
3rd place, Dalton Womeldorff from Fort Scott HS.
4th place, Jacob Larson from Chanute HS.

5th place, Jay Brown from Chanute HS.
6th place, Wyatt Stella from Kansas City-Piper HS.

SCHOOL SWEEPS

School R1 R2 R3
Paola HS 55 61 50
Fort Scott HS 59 50 49
Kansas City-Piper HS 59 56 51

Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS 50 45 54

Topeka-Hayden HS 53 35 53

Tonganoxie HS 45 53 42

Tola HS 40 41 50
El Dorado HS 38 48 40
Mulvane HS 39 33 48

Semis
86
73
66
64
53
48
40
34
26

Finals
73
85
80
41
45
14
25
33
35

Total
325
316
312
254
239
202
196
193

181

Place

N

O© o0 N o O »~ W



Wamego HS
Abilene HS

Pratt HS

Baldwin HS
Clearwater HS
Ottawa HS
Nickerson HS

Rose Hill HS
Atchison HS
Independence HS
Louisburg HS
Towanda-Circle HS
Coffeyville-Field Kindley HS
Parsons HS
Chanute HS
Wellington HS
Wichita-Trinity Academy
Andale HS
Chapman HS
Augusta HS

Buhler HS

35
40
39
28
38
31
21
22
21

10

31
39
49
39
34
23
23
28
26
15
10

14

10

40
33
39
24
29
22
26
21
24
18
16
17
10

12

13

10

29
30
40
29
17

25
12

© © O u o o b~ AN b~

© © O © N N O O w o © N N o ¢

170
170
167
143
118
111
91
89
88
63
54
51
36
35
33
32
32
30
19

10
11

12

13

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30



