4A State Championship Results

DUET ACTING

1st place - Emma Cox & Ashley Schwach from Paola HS.

2nd place - Carter Topliff & Emily Pachta from Wamego HS.

3rd place - Jackson Welsh & Maren Meneley from Abilene HS.

4th place - Kailey Johnson & Joseph Smith from Paola HS.

5th place - Madison Mitchell & Shelton Lauderbaugh from Mulvane HS.

6th place - Riley Upshaw & Cooper Eidson from Paola HS.

DUO INTERPRETATION

1st place - Lauren Shaffer & Blaine Hupe from Wamego HS.

2nd place - Ben Barker & David Staats from El Dorado HS.

3rd place - T.J. Bayliff & Alyjah Travis from Mulvane HS.

4th place - Hunter Adamson & Zoe Self from Fort Scott HS.

5th place - Lexie Vega & River Hess from Iola HS.

6th place - Cade Dennis & James Nioce from Topeka-Hayden HS.

EXTEMPORANEOUS SPEECH

1st place, Rebekah Sweyko from Fort Scott HS.

2nd place, Zoe Self from Fort Scott HS.

3rd place, Taran Kerst from Kansas City-Piper HS.

4th place, Andrew Flory from Kansas City-Piper HS.

5th place, David Koster from Wichita-Trinity Academy.

6th place, Josephine Axtell from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.

HUMOROUS SOLO ACTING

1st place, Claire Cox from Paola HS.

2nd place, Johanna Quigley from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.

3rd place, Andrew Novak from Kansas City-Piper HS.

4th place, Shelton Lauderbaugh from Mulvane HS.

5th place, Jacob Farmer from Paola HS.

6th place, Jameson Parks from Atchison HS.

IMPROVISED DUET ACTING

1st place - Cooper Eidson & Dylan Waterman from Paola HS.

2nd place - Lexie Vega & River Hess from Iola HS.

3rd place - Alexandra Viera & Miles Lockridge from Kansas City-Piper HS.

4th place - Elizabeth Collins & Ivy Tompkins from Abilene HS.

5th place - David Staats & Josh Staats from El Dorado HS.

6th place - Blaine Hupe & Lauren Shaffer from Wamego HS.

IMPROMPTU SPEECH

1st place, Rebekah Sweyko from Fort Scott HS.

2nd place, Caroline Webber from Ottawa HS.

3rd place, Marcel Pryor from Topeka-Hayden HS.

4th place, Braden Parks from Paola HS.

5th place, Dalton Womeldorff from Fort Scott HS.

6th place, Mark Adams from Fort Scott HS.

INFORMATIVE SPEECH

1st place, Marcel Pryor from Topeka-Hayden HS.

2nd place, Taran Kerst from Kansas City-Piper HS.

3rd place, Leenah Al-Turki from El Dorado HS.

4th place, Ella Mozier from Baldwin HS.

5th place, Madeline Rutledge from Independence HS. 6th place, Jairub Constable from Baldwin HS.

ORIGINAL ORATION

ıst place, Amaya Starks from Kansas City-Piper HS.

2nd place, Elizabeth Ngatia from Fort Scott HS.

3rd place, Alexa Scheer from Topeka-Hayden HS.

4th place, Katie Taylor from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.

5th place, Claire Wohler from Wamego HS.

6th place, Gabe Hyer from Wellington HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF POETRY

1st place, Elizabeth Ngatia from Fort Scott HS.

2nd place, Amaya Starks from Kansas City-Piper HS.

3rd place, Tony Carpenter from Nickerson HS.

4th place, Jacob Andersen from Iola HS.

5th place, Emilie Crowley from Tonganoxie HS.

6th place, Casey Snyder from Tonganoxie HS.

ORAL INTERPRETATION OF PROSE

1st place, Jackson Welsh from Abilene HS.

2nd place, Brooklyn Lyons from Fort Scott HS.

3rd place, Katie Taylor from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.

4th place, Jenna Speer from Coffeyville-Field Kindley HS.

5th place, David Lauterwasser from Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS.

6th place, Christopher Baumli from Kansas City-Piper HS.

SERIOUS SOLO ACTING

1st place, Madison Mitchell from Mulvane HS.

2nd place, Ashley Schwach from Paola HS.

3rd place, Ann Stegman from Topeka-Hayden HS.

4th place, Maiya Evans from Baldwin HS.

5th place, Miles Lockridge from Kansas City-Piper HS.

6th place, David Williams from El Dorado HS.

LINCOLN-DOUGLAS

1st place, Mark Adams from Fort Scott HS.

2nd place, Scout Molder from Kansas City-Piper HS.

3rd place, Dalton Womeldorff from Fort Scott HS.

4th place, Jacob Larson from Chanute HS.

5th place, Jay Brown from Chanute HS.

6th place, Wyatt Stella from Kansas City-Piper HS.

SCHOOL SWEEPS

School	R1	R2	R ₃	Semis	Finals	Total	Place
Paola HS	55	61	50	86	73	325	1
Fort Scott HS	59	50	49	73	85	316	2
Kansas City-Piper HS	59	56	51	66	80	312	3
Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS	50	45	54	64	41	254	4
Topeka-Hayden HS	53	35	53	53	45	239	5
Tonganoxie HS	45	53	42	48	14	202	6
Iola HS	40	41	50	40	25	196	7
El Dorado HS	38	48	40	34	33	193	8
Mulvane HS	39	33	48	26	35	181	9

Wamego HS	35	31	40	29	35	170	10
Abilene HS	40	39	33	30	28	170	11
Pratt HS	39	49	39	40	O	167	12
Baldwin HS	28	39	24	29	23	143	13
Clearwater HS	38	34	29	17	O	118	14
Ottawa HS	31	23	22	25	10	111	15
Nickerson HS	21	23	26	12	9	91	16
Rose Hill HS	22	28	21	18	О	89	17
Atchison HS	21	26	24	10	7	88	18
Independence HS	10	15	18	13	7	63	19
Louisburg HS	20	10	16	8	O	54	20
Towanda-Circle HS	16	14	17	4	О	51	21
Coffeyville-Field Kindley HS	6	5	10	7	8	36	22
Parsons HS	14	10	12	4	О	35	23
Chanute HS	10	6	13	4	O	33	24
Wellington HS	5	8	6	6	7	32	25
Wichita-Trinity Academy	4	8	7	6	7	32	26
Andale HS	4	11	10	5	О	30	27
Chapman HS	8	8	3	0	O	19	28
Augusta HS	2	2	2	0	О	6	29
Buhler HS	1	1	2	0	O	4	30